360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNBOLLARD RETROFITS
bright & compact
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE**
120-277V
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000

360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNBOLLARD RETROFITS
PART #  UPC  REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT (K) BASE  DLC PRODUCT CODE
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8038E30-A
LED-8038E40-A
LED-8038E57-A
LED-8039E30-A
LED-8039E40-A
LED-8039E57-A
LED-8039M30-A
LED-8039M40-A
LED-8039M57-A
LED-8029E30-A
LED-8029E40-A
LED-8029E57-A
LED-8029M30-A
LED-8029M40-A
LED-8029M57-A
844006082956
844006082963
844006082970
844006080495
844006080648
844006080488
844006084356
844006084370
844006084394
844006080396
844006080631
844006080297
844006081546
844006081553
844006081560
70W HID
70W HID
70W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
150W HID
150W HID
150W HID
150W HID
150W HID
150W HID
14W
14W